
Curtin Singapore
Academic Calendar - Semester 1, 2026

Week Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

1 16-Feb 17-Feb 18-Feb 19-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb 22-Feb

2 23-Feb 24-Feb 25-Feb 26-Feb 27-Feb 28-Feb 1-Mar

3 2-Mar 3-Mar 4-Mar 5-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar 8-Mar

4 9-Mar 10-Mar 11-Mar 12-Mar 13-Mar 14-Mar 15-Mar

5 16-Mar 17-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar 20-Mar 21-Mar 22-Mar

6 23-Mar 24-Mar 25-Mar 26-Mar 27-Mar 28-Mar 29-Mar

7 30-Mar 31-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 3-Apr 4-Apr 5-Apr

8 6-Apr 7-Apr 8-Apr 9-Apr 10-Apr 11-Apr 12-Apr

9 13-Apr 14-Apr 15-Apr 16-Apr 17-Apr 18-Apr 19-Apr

10 20-Apr 21-Apr 22-Apr 23-Apr 24-Apr 25-Apr 26-Apr

11 27-Apr 28-Apr 29-Apr 30-Apr 1-May 2-May 3-May

12 4-May 5-May 6-May 7-May 8-May 9-May 10-May

13 11-May 12-May 13-May 14-May 15-May 16-May 17-May

14 18-May 19-May 20-May 21-May 22-May 23-May 24-May

Study Wk 25-May 26-May 27-May 28-May 29-May 30-May 31-May

Exams 1-Jun 2-Jun 3-Jun 4-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun 7-Jun

Exams 8-Jun 9-Jun 10-Jun 11-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun

Important Key Dates

- Start Date 26 Feb 2024
- End Date 14 Jun 2024

- Last day to enrol unit via eStudent 02 Mar 2024 (Sat)
- Last day to withdraw unit 22 Mar 2024 (Fri)

(without academic & financial penalty) (census date)

- Last day to withdraw unit 03 May 2024 (Fri)
(with academic & financial penalty)

- Study free week (week 6) 01 - 05 Apr 2024
- Study review week (week 14) 27 - 31 May 2024
- Exam timetable publication 10 May 2024 (Fri)
- Final results publication 03 Jul 2024 (Wed)

- Sem 2, 2024 timetable publication 24 May 2024 (Fri)
- Start of class Sem 2, 2024 01 Jul 2024 (Mon)

withdrawal from your unit(s) after the census date will be recorded
on your academic record as "withdrawn"  (WD) and you will be 
liable for the relevant tuition fees.

Public Holidays
- Good Friday                                                                29 Mar (Fri)
- Hari Raya Puasa 10 Apr (Wed)
- Labour Day 01 May (Wed)
- Vesak Day 22 May (Wed)

Important Key Dates

- Start Date 16 Feb 2026
- End Date 12 Jun 2026

- Last day to enrol unit via eStudent 21 Feb 2026 (Sat)
- Last day to withdraw unit 13 Mar 2026 (Fri)

(without academic & financial penalty) (census date)

- Last day to withdraw unit 01 May 2026 (Fri)
(with academic & financial penalty)

- Study free week 06 - 17 Apr 2026
- Study week 25 - 29 May 2026
- Exam timetable publication 08 May 2026 (Fri)
- Final results publication 01 Jul 2026 (Wed)

- Sem 2, 2026 timetable publication 12 Jun 2026 (Fri)
- Start of class Sem 2, 2026 20 Jul 2026 (Mon)

withdrawal from your unit(s) after the census date will be recorded
on your academic record as "withdrawn"  (WD) and you will be 
liable for the relevant tuition fees.

Public Holidays
- Chinese New Year 17 - 18 Feb (Tue - Wed)
- Hari Raya Puasa                                                         21 Mar (Sat)
- Good Friday 03 Apr (Fri)
- Labour Day 01 May (Fri)
- Hari Raya Haji 27 May (Wed)
- Vesak Day 31 May (Sun)
- Vesak Day (holiday) 01 Jun (Mon)
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